
Tuesday 06/18/2024 6:00 PM Lions Mustangs U12 A Practice
Tuesday 06/18/2024 6:00 PM Bears Colts U12 B Practice
Tuesday 06/18/2024 7:30 PM Tigers Bobcats U12 A Practice
Thursday 06/20/2024 6:00 PM Tigers Colts U12 A Practice
Thursday 06/20/2024 7:30 PM Mustangs Bobcats U12 B Practice
Thursday 06/20/2024 7:30 PM Lions Bears U12 A Practice
Tuesday 06/25/2024 6:00 PM Tigers Bobcats U12 A Game
Tuesday 06/25/2024 6:00 PM Bears Colts U12 B Game
Tuesday 06/25/2024 7:30 PM Lions Mustangs U12 A Game
Thursday 06/27/2024 6:00 PM Lions Tigers U12 A Game
Thursday 06/27/2024 6:00 PM Colts Bobcats U12 B Game
Thursday 06/27/2024 7:30 PM Bears Mustangs U12 A Game
Tuesday 07/02/2024 6:00 PM Lions Colts U12 A Game
Tuesday 07/02/2024 7:30 PM Bears Bobcats U12 B Game
Tuesday 07/02/2024 7:30 PM Mustangs Tigers U12 A Game

Tuesday 07/09/2024 6:00 PM Tigers Colts U12 A Game
Tuesday 07/09/2024 7:30 PM Mustangs Bobcats U12 B Game
Tuesday 07/09/2024 7:30 PM Bears Lions U12 A Game
Thursday 07/11/2024 6:00 PM Colts Mustangs U12 A Game
Thursday 07/11/2024 6:00 PM Lions Bobcats U12 B Game
Thursday 07/11/2024 7:30 PM Bears Tigers U12 A Game
Tuesday 07/16/2024 6:00 PM Bobcats Tigers U12 A Game
Tuesday 07/16/2024 7:30 PM Colts Bears U12 B Game
Tuesday 07/16/2024 7:30 PM Mustangs Lions U12 A Game
Thursday 07/18/2024 6:00 PM Mustangs Bears U12 A Game
Thursday 07/18/2024 7:30 PM Tigers Lions U12 B Game
Thursday 07/18/2024 7:30 PM Bobcats Colts U12 A Game
Tuesday 07/23/2024 6:00 PM Bobcats Mustangs U12 A Practice
Tuesday 07/23/2024 7:30 PM Colts Tigers U12 B Practice
Tuesday 07/23/2024 7:30 PM Lions Bears U12 A Practice
Thursday 07/25/2024 6:00 PM Tigers Bears U12 A Practice
Thursday 07/25/2024 7:30 PM Bobcats Lions U12 B Practice
Thursday 07/25/2024 7:30 PM Mustangs Colts U12 A Practice

Tuesday 07/30/2024 6:00 PM Seed 4 Seed 5 U12 A QF 1
Tuesday 07/30/2024 7:30 PM Seed 3 Seed 6 U12 A QF 2
Thursday 08/1/2024 6:00 PM Winner QF1 Seed 1 U12 A SF 1
Thursday 08/1/2024 7:30 PM Winner QF2 Seed 2 U12 A SF 2
Saturday 08/3/2024 9:30 AM Loser SF1 Loser of SF2 U12 A 3rd Place
Saturday 08/3/2024 11:00 AM Winner SF1 Winner SF2 U12 A Championship
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